Sportpistole Bezirksoberliga 2021-2022

Ergebnisliste nach 5. Wettkampf

Rang

PN ORI N 20PN A WN

Rang

©CENIO R WN =

Verein

SV Wachbach 1

SV Igersheim 1

SpS Crailsheim 1
SAbt Niederstetten 1
SGi Weikersheim 1
SSC Kupfer 1

SV Jagstheim 2

SAbt Ellrichshausen 1
SVng Geifertshofen 2
SV Beimbach 1

SGi Ohringen 2

SV Oberfischach 1
SSC Kupfer 2

SV Michelfeld 1

SpS Crailsheim 3
SVng Geifertshofen 1
SV Westheim 1
DMSG Mergentheim 2

Name

Ulshofer, Armin
Collin, René
Bauer, Stephan
Zorn, Michael
Theil, Klaus
Becker, Alexander
Bauer, Norbert
Grol}, Alexander
Schmid, Roland
Kern, Georg
Schmitt, Stefan

Kaltenbach, Georg-Michael

Kiselev, Wjatscheslav
Rogk, Matthias
Feuchter, Siegfried
Schleifer, Gerhard
Kohler, Alexander
Bernhardt, Jirgen
Ammon, Walter
Lowin, Stephan
Muller, Gottfried
Maier, Markus
Weinbauer, Michael
Strohmer, Roland
Schewtschenko, Sergej
Schurade, Werner
Frey, Jochen
Schwarz, Michael
Schulz, Ginter
Hornung, Andreas
Weber, Gerhard
Nusko, Wolfgang
Pfliger, Benjamin

Schnitt

825
815,6
802,8
796,8
787,4

787
782,2

781

777
776,8
776,4
769,2
754,2
737,8
684,6

593

583

0

Schnitt

279,8
276,4
275,6
2746
273,6
2734
271
269,2
268,6
267,6
267,6
2674
267
266
266
265,8
2654
264,6
264,2
263,8
263,2
262,6
261,2
260,8
260,4
260,2
259,8
259
257,6
257,6
257,2
256,8
256,6

WK1

822
824
799
803
810
811
757
798
774
762
765
762
742
685
637
820
649
0

WK1

278
274
278
275
277
277
283
274
258
263
263
269
275
268
275
270
268
269
268
265
272
275
241
261
260
266
248
238
247
250
239
248
254

WK 2

799
814
805
788
777
801
791
771
776
783
782
762
749
723
704
791
523
0

WK 2

279
279
265
276
272
274
267
268
264
270
268
259
270
263
265
271
265
264
260
255
264
254
266
254
252
259
267
266
262
267
263
249
264

WK 3

840
814
807
799
786
771
786
778
764
781
769
792
756
754
703
548
586
0

WK 3

284
280
278
273
274
275
270
274
274
268
268
269
259
266
260
264
267
265
259
265
260
264
262
259
267
257
268
265
259
254
265
263
246

WK 4

823
818
801
809
798
767
780
790
787
788
789
791
750
779
698
284
572
0

WK 4

277
271
277
277
275
273
270
284
274
265
274
267
271
265
269
253
265
279
269
268
268
259
269
264
262
260
260
274
260
270
261
264
266

WK 5

841
808
802
785
766
785
797
768
784
770
77
739
774
748
681
522
585
0

WK'5

281
278
280
272
270
268
265
246
273
272
265
273
260
268
261
271
262
246
265
266
252
261
268
266
261
259
256
252
260
247
258
260
253

WK6 Gesamt

4125
4078
4014
3984
3937
3935
3911
3905
3885
3884
3882
3846
3771
3689
3423
2965
2915
0

WK6 Gesamt

1399
1382
1378
1373
1368
1367
1355
1346
1343
1338
1338
1337
1335
1330
1330
1329
1327
1323
1321
1319
1316
1313
1306
1304
1302
1301
1299
1295
1288
1288
1286
1284
1283



35.
36.
37.

39.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Wagenlander, Achim
Arnold, Bodo
Frank, Marion
Grahm, Christof
Schmidt, Armin
Rebholz, Thomas
Sattler, Michael
Renner, Stefan
Kustner, Dieter
Zorn, Norbert
Bingel, Ulrich
Vossler, Jurgen
Kohler, Johannes
Hacker, Wolfgang
Berroth, Uwe
Lechner, Reinhard
Naber, Holger
Marsell, Erhardt
Setzer, Enrico
Scheidel, Florian
Treptow, Steffen
Wolpert, Markus
Franke, Florian

Vogelgsang, Anna Katharina

Weidmann, Jurgen
Gerstner, Uwe
Franke, Martin
Feldner, Friedrich
Gerstner, Carmen
Zelazo, Peter
Schirger, Frank
Brattig, Christian
Krockenberger, Manuel
Schleifer, Uwe
Richter, Jurgen
Yoldas, Ercan
Schneider, Sven
Hornberger, Adelina
Haffner, Siegfried
Beck-Hartmann, Hildegard
Kleinfelder, Paul
Jagiella, Andreas
Ciupke, Volker
Hagele, Thomas
Zorn, Joachim
Hartmann, Georg
Korcz, André
Biegel, Hans-Jirgen
Rogk, Walter
Pawellek, Dirk
Walter, Reinhold

ENDE

256,6
255,6
252,4
250
250
248,6
248,6
246,8
246,6
246,4
2448
243,8
2426
2426
241.,8
2404
238
230
226,2
273,25
266
264,25
209,8
205,6
256,5
202,8
187,6
176,2
165,8
164
259,333
190
248,667
244,333
233,667
168
223
218,667
277,5
260,5
250
239,5
258
246
229
195
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

265
239
246
253
234
251
225
258
239
242
243
240
238
245
237
240
218
185
194
266
269
259
180
178
265
203
188
190
180
182
259

238
252

148
193
204
277
264
243
248
258

X X X X X X X

252
265
246
245
255
252
249
263
250
243
236
242
260
225
252
249
255
221
246

245

207
211
250
184
193
213
111
146
254
216

221
138
245
217
278
257
257
231

229
195

X X X X

249
250
257
262
260
240
259
234
255
242
254
241
233
246
231
256
233
234
231
278
274
266
224
210
268
203
210
115
160
173
265
155
258
237
237
176

235

x

X X X X X X X X X X X X

264
266
246
245
259
242
254
240
238
248
259
256
234
253
244
235
235
246
233
269

268
224
220
243
207
167
185
198
131

188
250
244
243
210

x

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

N
><><><><><><><g><><><><><

1283
1278
1262
1250
1250
1243
1243
1234
1233
1232
1224
1219
1213
1213
1209
1202
1190
1150
1131
1093
1064
1057
1049
1028
1026
1014
938
881
829
820
778
760
746
733
701
672
669
656
555
521
500
479
258
246
229
195

[cNeNoNo



